
Day & Date Time Course Code Name of Counselor Class link

Sunday, February 06, 2022 9.00 am to 11.00 am MEG-01 Ms. Maria Fernandes https://meet.google.com/rbn-sfzt-kwi

Sunday, February 06, 2022 11.15 am to 1.15 pm MEG-01 Ms. Maria Fernandes https://meet.google.com/rbn-sfzt-kwi

Tuesday, February 08, 2022 7.00 pm to 9.00 pm MEG-02 Mr. R. G. Bhat https://meet.google.com/rbn-sfzt-kwi

Wednesday, February 09, 2022 7.00 pm to 9.00 pm MEG-02 Mr. R. G. Bhat https://meet.google.com/rbn-sfzt-kwi

Thursday, February 10, 2022 7.00 pm to 9.00 pm MEG-03 Mr. R. G. Bhat https://meet.google.com/rbn-sfzt-kwi

Friday, February 11, 2022 7.00 pm to 9.00 pm MEG-03 Mr. R. G. Bhat https://meet.google.com/rbn-sfzt-kwi

Saturday, February 12, 2022 7.00 pm to 9.00 pm MEG-04 Ms. Rajashree Dessai https://meet.google.com/rbn-sfzt-kwi

Tuesday, February 15, 2022 7.00 pm to 9.00 pm MEG-04 Ms. Rajashree Dessai https://meet.google.com/rbn-sfzt-kwi

Wednesday, February 16, 2022 7.00 pm to 9.00 pm MEG-06 Mr. R. G. Bhat https://meet.google.com/rbn-sfzt-kwi

Thursday, February 17, 2022 7.00 pm to 9.00 pm MEG-06 Mr. R. G. Bhat https://meet.google.com/rbn-sfzt-kwi

Friday, February 18, 2022 7.00 pm to 9.00 pm MEG-08 Mr. R. G. Bhat https://meet.google.com/rbn-sfzt-kwi

Saturday, February 19, 2022 7.00 pm to 9.00 pm MEG-05 Ms. Rajashree Desai https://meet.google.com/rbn-sfzt-kwi

Sunday, February 20, 2022 9.00 am to 11.00 am MEG-07 Ms. Maria Fernandes https://meet.google.com/rbn-sfzt-kwi

Sunday, February 20, 2022 11.15 am to 1.15 pm MEG-07 Ms. Maria Fernandes https://meet.google.com/rbn-sfzt-kwi

Sunday, February 20, 2022 7.00 pm to 9.00 pm MEG-08 Mr. R. G. Bhat https://meet.google.com/rbn-sfzt-kwi

Tuesday, February 22, 2022 7.00 pm to 9.00 pm MEG-05 Ms. Rajashree Desai https://meet.google.com/rbn-sfzt-kwi

Wednesday, February 23, 2022 7.00 pm to 9.00 pm MEG-09 Mr. R. G. Bhat https://meet.google.com/rbn-sfzt-kwi

Thursday, February 24, 2022 7.00 pm to 9.00 pm MEG-11 Mr. R. G. Bhat https://meet.google.com/rbn-sfzt-kwi

Friday, February 25, 2022 7.00 pm to 9.00 pm MEG-11 Mr. R. G. Bhat https://meet.google.com/rbn-sfzt-kwi

Saturday, February 26, 2022 7.00 pm to 9.00 pm MEG-05 Ms. Rajashree Desai https://meet.google.com/rbn-sfzt-kwi

Sunday, February 27, 2022 9.00 am to 11.00 am MEG-10 Ms. Maria Fernandes https://meet.google.com/rbn-sfzt-kwi

Sunday, February 27, 2022 11.15 am to 1.15 pm MEG-10 Ms. Maria Fernandes https://meet.google.com/rbn-sfzt-kwi

Sunday, February 27, 2022 7.00 pm to 9.00 pm MEG-13 Mr. R. G. Bhat https://meet.google.com/rbn-sfzt-kwi

Friday, March 04, 2022 7.00 pm to 9.00 pm MEG-14 Mr. R. G. Bhat https://meet.google.com/rbn-sfzt-kwi

Saturday, March 05, 2022 7.00 pm to 9.00 pm MEG-15 Mr. R. G. Bhat https://meet.google.com/rbn-sfzt-kwi

Sunday, March 06, 2022 9.00 am to 11.00 am MEG-16 Mr. R. G. Bhat https://meet.google.com/rbn-sfzt-kwi
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